PORTWEST

K7003 - Huski Kimberley Hi-Vis 2-in-1
Contrast Softshell 3L

Collection: Huski High Visibility

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane, with 100%

Polyester Micro Polar Fleece Softshell, 300g
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Ladies fit high visibility soft shell jacket with premium reflective tape.
Features zip-off sleeves to form a vest, Breathetc™ waterproof/breathable
fabric coating, UPF50+.

Huski High Visibility

Huski High Visibility collection meets the stringent requirements in both
design and construction to ensure full compliance with the latest AS/NZ
safety standards. This gives the wearer the assurance that they are
completely visible in high risk industrial situations.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high
function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions.
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that
are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great. Features

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric

- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at

Standards distance

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N

AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 3 - Reflective tape for increased visibility
AS/NZS 1906.4

AS 4399 (UPF50+) - Zip out sleeves for multi use

Waterproof/Breathability (WP 3,000mm MVP 3,000g/m?/24hrs)
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage

- Chest pockets

- Internal zipped pocket provides safe and secure storage
- Internal chest pocket

- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit

.- Drawcord adjustable hem
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

K70030RR008
K70030RR010
K70030RR012
K70030RR014
K70030RR016
K70030RR018
K70030RR020

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0550
0.0550
0.0550
0.0550
0.0550
0.0550
0.0550

EAN13

9319154106362
9319154106379
9319154106386
9319154106393
9319154106409
9319154106416
9319154106423

GTIN/DUN14

15036146900197
15036146900203
15036146900210
15036146900227
15036146900234
15036146900241
15036146900258
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