

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# K7003 - Huski Kimberley Hi-Vis 2-in-1 Contrast Softshell 3L

Collection: Huski High Visibility

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane, with 100%

Polyester Micro Polar Fleece Softshell, 300g

**Outer Carton:** 10

#### **Product information**

Ladies fit high visibility soft shell jacket with premium reflective tape. Features zip-off sleeves to form a vest, Breathetc™ waterproof/breathable fabric coating, UPF50+.

#### **Huski High Visibility**

Huski High Visibility collection meets the stringent requirements in both design and construction to ensure full compliance with the latest AS/NZ safety standards. This gives the wearer the assurance that they are completely visible in high risk industrial situations.

#### Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

### **Standards**

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 3 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399 (UPF50+)

Waterproof/Breathability (WP 3,000mm MVP 3,000g/m<sup>2</sup>/24hrs)



### **Features**

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- · Zip out sleeves for multi use
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage
- Chest pockets
- Internal zipped pocket provides safe and secure storage
- Internal chest pocket
- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit
- Drawcord adjustable hem



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# K7003 - Huski Kimberley Hi-Vis 2-in-1 Contrast Softshell 3L

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
K7003ORR008	Orange	55.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0550	9319154106362	15036146900197
K7003ORR010	Orange	55.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0550	9319154106379	15036146900203
K7003ORR012	Orange	55.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0550	9319154106386	15036146900210
K7003ORR014	Orange	55.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0550	9319154106393	15036146900227
K7003ORR016	Orange	55.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0550	9319154106409	15036146900234
K7003ORR018	Orange	55.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0550	9319154106416	15036146900241
K7003ORR020	Orange	55.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0550	9319154106423	15036146900258